Caorle _wall-ceiling

Wall-ceiling lamps with diffuser in mouthblown, satin-finish opal
triplex glass;

matt white painted metal frame. The product is suitable for
indoor use only.
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The company reserves the right to modify product specifications.

For more information visit www.zafferanoitalia.com
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Caorle _wall-ceiling

Lighting specifications

Electrical specifications

source
type

total power
power LED

color temperature
lumen lamp
lumen LED

beam angle

CRI

source class
dimmer

motion sensor

ACCESSORIES

LED
SMD
125 W
105W
3000K
1110Im
1350Im
127°
>90

E

TRIAC
NO

class 1

voltage 220-240V
frequency 50/60 Hz
driver input 220-240V
driver output 450 mA

The company reserves the right to modify product specifications.

For more information visit www.zafferanoitalia.com



